FARIO CLICK #24 #46- EXPLODED VIEW

NO. PARTS NAMES NO. PARTS NAMES
1 FRAME 13 | MAIN SHAFT O-RING
2 FOOT 14 | MAIN SHAFT WASHER
3 FOOT SCREW -M3X4 15 | BADGE
4 DRAG KNOB 16 | SPOOL
5 O-RING(DRAG KNOB)-7X1T 17 | O-RING (SPOOL) -AS 009 N90
6 DRAG KNOB SCREW -M2X5 -S2t& 18 | BADGE
7 DRAG DEDENT WASHER 19 | HANDLE KNOB
8 CLICKER ADJUSTER 20 | HANDLE KNOB SHAFT
9 CLICKER 21 | HANDLE WASHER
10 | CLICKER SCREW -M2.5X6-S2& 22 | HANDLE SCREW -& Al M2X6
11 CLICKER SPACER NUT 23 | COUNTER WEIGHT-SAC3
12 MAIN SHAFT 24 | COUNTER WEIGHT SCREW- M2X4






